MASTERS
~Pn VIIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
: g Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014
Prova 27 Masc., 50m Livres 25 - 89 anos
26-01-2014 - 17:15 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 23.60 Vasco Vieira Lopes CFV Torres Novas 31-12-2009
RN B(30-34) 24.08 Pedro Miguel Silva CFV Cantanhede 26-05-2007
RN C(35-39) 24.29 Pedro Miguel Silva CFV Porto 04-05-2013
RN D(40-44) 25.30 Paulo Manuel Trindade SFP Cantanhede 26-05-2007
RN E(45-49) 25.65 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN F(50-54) 25.63 Jorge Eduardo Faria SAD Mealhada 25-01-2014
RN G(55-59) 29.93 Vitor Manuel Mavioso SAD Leiria 01-12-2013
RN H(60-64) 31.61 Jose Sarsfield Cabral AAC Caldas da Rainha 21-03-2009
RN 1(65-69) 31.79 Antonio Bessone Basto SAD Sines 07-01-2012
RN J(70-74) 36.63 Antonio Alexandre Rodrigues AAC Caldas da Rainha 25-04-2010
RN K(75-79) 38.22 Leonel Sousa Gomes INATEL Inatel 18-06-2005
RN L(80-84) 42.02 Leonel Sousa Gomes AAC Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN M(85-89) 1:01.61 Antonio Poiares Baptista AAC Felgueiras 27-01-2013
Pista Nome Ano Catg NFed Clube Tp inscri¢do

Série 1 de 25

1 Mario Jose Pinto 57 Esc G 12387 Alges N

2 Luis Ribeiro Alexandre 83 EscB 130773 Portinado N

3 Antonio Jorge Marques 51 EscH 130679 Fluvial Portuense N

4 Bruno Cruz Maia 82 Esc B 130383 Ginasio Clube NT o .

5 Jose Carlos Rosa 60 EscF 125289 Litoral Alentejano NT o .

6 Tiago Alexandre Telo 88 Esc A 14090 Litoral Alentejano NT o .

7 Orlando Jose Abreu 71 Esc D 102246 Nautico Marinha Grande NT o .
Série 2 de 25

1 Joao Pedro Botelho 57 Esc G 107940 Fluvial Portuense NT

2 Joao Mendes Rodrigues 80 EscB 129499 Naval Setubalense N

3 Paulo Francisco Torres 62 EscF 130665 Fluvial Portuense N

4 Edgar Manuel Guimaraes 80 Esc B 110317 Vitoria de Guimaraes N

5 Joao Pedro Martins 77 Esc C 130770 Galitos N

6 Antonio Augusto Lopes 58 Esc G 130751 Leixoes N

7 Joaquim Jose Sousa 78 Esc C 102637 Universitario do Porto N
DNS 8 Antonio Manuel Silva 69 Esc E 130637 Individual Norte de Portugal NT o .
Série 3 de 25
DNS 1 Fernando Jorge Barradas 84 EscB 106919 Ginasio Santo Tirso NT

2 Andre Tavares Doria 79 Esc C 124734 Fluvial Portuense NT

3 Rui Manuel Silva 65 Esc E 130095 Leixoes NT

4 Luis Carlos Teixeira 88 Esc A 15215 Ginasio Santo Tirso NT
DNS 5 Jose Manuel Baptista 69 Esc E 130027 Leixoes N

6 Rui Pedro Ramalho 89 Esc A 130794 Ginasio Clube N

7 Carlos Filipe Melo 75 EscC 12385 Galitos N

8 Andre Oliveira Almeida 83 Esc B 130277 Ginasio Santo Tirso NT
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 4 de 25

DNS 1

O~NO O A~WN

Mykola Yanochko

Rui Miguel Louro

Jose Alvaro Silva

Jose Pedro Soares
Artur Filipe Miranda
Mario Afonso Perestrelo
Rui Andre Mendonca
Rafael Martins Monteiro

Série 5 de 25

ONO U, WNBE

Vitor Fernando Leite
Leonel Sousa Gomes
Joao Rodrigues Teixeira
Rui Luis Gameiro
Olimpio Dores Francisco
Afonso Jorge Pereira
Antonio Poiares Baptista
Jose Sizenando Cunha

Série 6 de 25

1
2
3
DNS 4
5
DNS 6
7
8

Manuel Monroy Fernandez

Jose Joaquim Marreiros
Jose Carlos Lima
Fernando Sousa Costa
Alfredo Gouveia Ferraria
Manuel Jose Esteves
Horacio Barros Oliveira
Arnaldo Silva Martins

Série 7 de 25

1

2
3
4
5
DNS 6
7
8

Walter Emunds
Domingos Silva Lages
Jose Henrigue Madail
Paulo Marques Costa
Teofilo Manuel Relvas
Fernando Manuel Damas
Antonio Alves Cecilio

Rui Santos Cacoete

77
83

67
74
63
80
86

66
30
37
62
71
69
27
74

50
46
72
68
57
50
68
61

52
55

68
58
53

82

Esc C
Esc B
Esc H
EscE
Esc D
Esc F
Esc B
Esc A

Esc E
EscL
Esc K
Esc F
Esc D
EscE
Esc M
Esc D

EscH
Esc |

Esc D
EscE
Esc G
Esc H
EscE
Esc F

Esc H
Esc G
EscH
Esc E
Esc G
EscH
EscH
Esc B

25250

123819
126199
130450
127941
128890
25707

126210

110397
25633

100127
130779
130780
124696
126522
26841

Portinado
Gesloures

Porto

Porto

Ginasio Santo Tirso
Portalegre
Portinado
Vilacondense

Fluvial Portuense
Alges

Academica de Coimbra
Atletico

Atletico

Natacao da Maia
Academica de Coimbra
Fluvial Portuense

0359870¢R.C.N. Vigo

120970
26113

130778
102458
119370
129990
129911

119622
14381

119658
129133
120556
125441
100919
120584

Alges

Desportiva de Viana
Atletico

Porto

Masters de Almada
Galitos

Fluvial Portuense

Portinado
Desportiva de Viana
Galitos

Galitos

Porto

Alges

Gespacos

Ginasio Figueirense

25555555

50.32
48.61
48.30
45.00
47.14
48.50
49.30
51.76

43.87
4151
41.37
40.75
40.94
41.44
43.39
44.95
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 8 de 25

1 Antonio Manuel Ferreira
Antonio Paulo Silva
Fernando Manuel Santana

48
67
68

Antonio Alexandre Rodrigues 39

2

3

4

5 Antonio Filipe Sousa

6 Jorge Manuel Fernandes
7 Marco Nuno Oliveira

8 Vitor Almeida Medeiros

Série 9 de 25

1 Rui Pedro Ferreira

2 Jose Orlando Novais

3 Augusto Mariano Soares
DNS 4 Gilberto Raul Moura

5 Carlos Manuel Morgado

6 Joao Carlos Lourenco
DNS 7 Hugo Alexandre Goncalves

8 Jose Carlos Salgado

Série 10 de 25

Filipe Miguel Tomas
Jose Miguel Amaral
Jose Antonio Teixeira
Pedro Barreira Oliveira
Agostinho Alberto Rego
Jose Luis Morgado
Joaquim Fidalgo Freitas
Antonio Rogerio Teixeira

O~NO U WN -

Série 11 de 25

Alberto Nuno Espinheiro
Manuel Jose Romariz

=

76
65
76
69

78
72
79
83

74
74

74
79
53

82

47
82

62
59

Francisco Rosario Figueiredo 85

2

3

4 Daniel Castro Trigo

5 Vitor Manuel Vieira

6 Rui Manuel Palma

7 Carlos Manuel Anjos

8 Norberto Matos Pereira

DNS

65
84
54
66

75

Escl 123326
Esc E 106814
Esc E 120532
Esc K 13257
Esc C 123709
Esc E 106034
Esc C 130451
Esc E 128223

Esc F 129087
Esc C 110370
Esc D 117424
Esc C 128931
Esc B 127800
Esc F 105751
Esc D 130782
Esc D 110371

Esc D 130382
Esc C 128856
Esc H 100126
Esc B 130115
Esc B 121476
Esc H 124934
Escl 11231
Esc B 124191

Esc F 106811
Esc G 26843
Esc A 130156
Esc E 120704
Esc B 130028
Esc H 17569
Esc E 119256
Esc C 111733

Alges

Colegio SMLamas
Colegio Monte Maior
Academica de Coimbra
Naval Setubalense
Millennium BCP

Porto

Fluvial Portuense

Natacao da Maia
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Ginasio Santo Tirso
Ginasio Santo Tirso
Galitos

Desportiva de Viana
Atletico

Vitoria de Guimaraes

Ginasio Clube
Academica de Coimbra
Academica de Coimbra
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Fluvial Portuense
Academica de Coimbra
Universitario do Porto

Colegio SMLamas
Leixoes

Ginasio Santo Tirso
Sporting de Aveiro
Leixoes

Portugal Telecom
Galitos

Vitoria de Guimaraes

40.34
40.19
40.00
39.89
39.98
40.00
40.26
40.52

39.11
38.81
38.40
37.44
37.46
38.52
39.00
39.53

37.35
37.05
36.77
36.61
36.72
36.81
37.20
37.41

36.16
35.62
35.33
35.10
35.23
35.40
35.70
36.42
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 12 de 25

DNS 1

O~NO O A~WN

Manuel Antonio Rodriguez Ya48:z

Marco Santos Carrasco
Rui Luis Mota

Paulo Jorge Ferreira

Jose Manuel Goncalves
Paulo Fernando Rodrigues
Paulo Cristiano Silva
Antonio Manuel Ligeiro

Série 13 de 25

DNS 1

O~NOUTPA~,WN

Joao Antonio Gomes
Celso Filipe Assuncao
Rui Manuel Silva

Paulo Alexandre Neves
Emanuel Jaca Costa
Tiago Barata Rodrigues
Antonio Gaspar Freitas
Jorge Alberto Ferreira

Série 14 de 25

1
DNS 2

Antonio Prestes Pires
Daniel Jorge Reis

Jose Sarsfield Cabral
Pedro Filipe Teles

Nuno Andre Ramalhao
Alberto Vaz Correia
Filipe Cardoso Pinto
Renato Augusto Oliveira

Série 15 de 25

)

Z

2}
0N U~ WNER

Frederico Gomes Carvalho
Stephen Thomas Dyson
Henrique Luis Seabra

Luis Manuel Sousa
Ricardo Emanuel Silva
Nuno Filipe Melo

Americo Paulo Sousa

Esc |
68 Esc E 119626
76 Esc C 112401
67 EscE 111577
73 EscD 120782
63 EscF 109173
74 Esc D 120880
79 EscC 119181
75 Esc C 121592
78 Esc C 125458
64 EscF 109826
66 EscE 112616
85 Esc A 130222
89 Esc A 130753
56 Esc G 26836
63 EscF 118838
56 Esc G 120943
81 EscB 122467
49 Escl 12228
77 Esc C 129136
73 Esc D 106424
55 Esc G 128374
84 EscB 130783
85 Esc A 124863
74 Esc D 125404
47 Escl 109270
61 EscF 125467
66 Esc E 14630
88 Esc A 23295
70 EscD 121581
66 EscE 118916

Esc C 14651

Alexandre Marques Pereira 76

C.N. Master Mos
Portinado

Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Pimpoes/Cimai

Ginasio Santo Tirso
Colegio Monte Maior
Portinado

Galitos

Leixoes

Galitos

Alges

Leixoes

Nucleo de Pombal
Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Leixoes

Colegio SMLamas

Academica de Coimbra
Natacao da Maia
Academica de Coimbra
Pimpoes/Cimai
Leixoes

Albicastrense

Atletico

Vitoria de Guimaraes

Naval Setubalense
Alges

Fluvial Portuense
Fluvial Portuense
Famalicao

Galitos

Leixoes

Colegio Monte Maior

34.36
34.07
34.00
33.87
33.90
34.00
34.19
34.57

33.64
33.57
33.50
33.34
33.47
33.50
33.61
33.74

33.18
32.99
32.85
32.75
32.85
32.88
33.00
33.21

32.63
32.42
32.36
32.28
32.33
3241
32.60
32.65
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 16 de 25

ONO O A~WN PP

Antonio Graca Barbosa
Rodrigo Jorge Rodrigues
Francisco Botelho Matos
Raul Morais Santos

Camilo Moreira Goncalves

Sergio Frederico Oliveira
Jose Pedro Dias
Sergio David Silva

Série 17 de 25

=

O~NOUTPA~,WN

Armando Joao Costa
Armando Moreira Rocha
Victor Rocha Monteiro
Francisco Santos Barros
Joao Franca Alves

Jorge Vieira Ribeiro
Pedro Mota Costa
Antonio Jorge Martinho

Série 18 de 25

Bruno Miguel Fonseca
Nuno Rogerio Santos
Joao Manuel Silva

Frederico Rodolfo Azevedo

Joao Miguel Macedo
Jose Guerra Silva
Antonio Torres Del Cerro
Tiago Oliveira Santos

Série 19 de 25

O ~NO O, WNPE

Jose Salvador Faustino
Helder Rafael Tulha
Goncalo Miguel Costa
Luis Miguel Neves

Paulo Jorge Monteiro
Tiago Filipe Rodrigues
Luis Alexandre Salgueiro
Jorge Alberto Figueiredo

62
69
76
69
74
74
63
73

63
74
77
72
80

71
65

73
76
63
83
74
74
80
75

68
78
82
85
77
88
69
71

Esc F
EscE
Esc C
EscE
Esc D
Esc D
Esc F
Esc D

125452
126944
128072
127870
106812
129047
120850
101281

Esc F
Esc D
Esc C
Esc D
Esc B
Esc F
Esc D
Esc E

12262

120744
125228
108661
124848
128894
129079
11176

Esc D
Esc C
Esc F
Esc A
Esc D
Esc D
Esc B
Esc C

120851
125510
13256

23284

121593
128287
128859
128288

Esc E
Esc C
Esc B
Esc A
Esc C
Esc A
Esc E
Esc D

119678
128313
129049
23046

128932
103200
119960
126511

Leixoes

Natacao da Maia
Pimpoes/Cimai
Ginasio Vila Real
Colegio SMLamas
Ginasio Clube
Salesianos de Lisboa
Natacao da Maia

Colegio SMLamas
Colegio SMLamas
Colegio SMLamas
Colegio Monte Maior
Galitos

Sporting de Aveiro
Fluvial Portuense
Academica de Coimbra

Salesianos de Lisboa
Desportivo Nacional
Millennium BCP
Famalicao

Leixoes

Atletico

Salesianos de Lisboa
Atletico

Portinado

Ginasio Santo Tirso
Ginasio Clube
Vilacondense
Ginasio Santo Tirso
Natacao da Maia
Alges

Galitos

32.22
32.07
31.90
31.79
31.82
32.02
32.13
32.26

31.69
31.34
31.27
31.10
31.22
31.30
31.66
31.75

31.00
31.00
31.00
30.85
30.98
31.00
31.00
31.00

30.59
30.45
30.36
30.31
30.34
30.38
30.47
30.67
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 20 de 25

ONO O A~WN PP

Fernando Torres Pelayo
Joao Filipe Figueiredo
Joao Gustavo Marquet
Francisco Jose Dias
Fernando Antonio Xavier
Joao Pedro Matias
Artur Lopes Castro
Ricardo Miguel Frias

Série 21 de 25

=

O~NOUTPA~,WN

Georgios Stratoudakis
David Oliveira Gorgulho
Hugo Folgar Ferreiro
David Santos Caetano
Andre Tiago Figueiredo
Miguel Jose Ferreira
Jose Bessa Oliveira
Gustavo Ferreira Basto

Série 22 de 25

O~NO U WN -

Luis Carlos Pinto
Joao Tiago Ferraz
Pablo Manuel Tavares
Vitor Fortes Cunha
Alex Tona

Miguel Carvalho Costa
Pedro Jorge Marques
Marc Santos Valente

Série 23 de 25

O ~NO O, WNPE

Americo Pedro Goncalves
Jose Pedro Santana
Pedro Nuno Braga

Pedro Filipe Pedroso

Rui Miguel Santos
Emanuel David Oliveira
Jose Pedro Viana

Joao Miguel Campos

70
82

85
87
70
75
67

83

71
73
82
78
86

71
66
74
81
83
85
69
73

EscE
Esc A
Esc B
EscE
Esc E
Esc D
Esc B
Esc D

126507
128027
117476
102469
117330
129704
127749

Esc D
Esc B
Esc B
Esc A
Esc A
Esc D
Esc C
Esc E

128993
11302

102604
130752
10223

119657
125188
103219

Esc B
Esc B
Esc B
Esc D
Esc D
Esc B
Esc C
Esc A

24787

120876
119373
26123

110456
124854
129104
129050

Esc D
Esc E
Esc D
Esc B
Esc B
Esc A
Esc E
Esc D

121758
124877
105530
25770
12647
20169
117496
128285

A.R. Los Alcores
Galitos

Salesianos de Lisboa
Portinado

Porto

Academica de Coimbra
Natacao da Maia
Alges

Alges

Litoral Alentejano
Gespacos

Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Colegio SMLamas
Leixoes

Ginasio Vila Real

Galitos

Ginasio Vila Real
Galitos

Colegio Monte Maior
Colegio Monte Maior
Colegio SMLamas
Academica de Coimbra
Fluvial Portuense
Ginasio Clube

Galitos

Fluvial Portuense
Natacao da Maia
Alges

Galitos

Natacao da Maia
Ginasio Vila Real
Colegio Monte Maior

30.13
30.11
30.00
29.79
29.87
30.08
30.11
30.19

29.60
29.50
29.04
29.00
29.03
29.28
29.51
29.70

28.72
28.29
28.14
28.05
28.07
28.14
28.36
28.78

27.80
27.59
27.55
27.20
27.54
27.57
27.63
27.85
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~Pn

VIl OPEN Inverno de Masters
Mealhada, 25- - 26-1-2014

mASTERS

Prova 27, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 24 de 25
1 Pedro Antonio Moreno Sanch82
2 Paulo Ernesto Osorio 76
3 Carlos Miguel Costa 86
4 Hugo Alexandre Amaral 87
5 Pedro Alexandre Sousa 82
6 Joao Andre Oliveira 79
7 Bruno Calado Camara 77
8 Joao Pereira Matos 83

Série 25 de 25
1 Miguel Santos Coelho 82
2 Luis Manuel Gomes 88
3 Bruno Emanuel Graca 82
4 Jonatas da Fonseca Gaspar 88
5 Eduardo Valente Moco 86
6 Ricardo Conceicao Pedroso 77
7 Manuel Jose Encarnacao 86
8 Vasco Vieira Lopes 84

Esc B
Esc C
Esc A
Esc A
Esc B
Esc C
Esc C
Esc B

Esc B
Esc A
Esc B
Esc A
Esc A
Esc C
Esc A
Esc B

102919
102464
12641

123374
125457
128759
24788

20596
16043
23071
10339
11254
25942
23061
15718

A.R. Los Alcores
Universitario do Porto
Gespacos

Portinado

Porto

Galitos

Atletico

Ginasio Vila Real

26.80
26.73
26.53
26.44
26.53
26.67
26.79
27.00

Individual Norte de Portugal  25.74

Vitoria de Guimaraes
Porto

Nautico Marinha Grande
Viver Santarem

Estrelas S. Joao de Brito
Porto

Leixoes

25.60
25.35
24.65
24.84
25.50
25.73
25.78
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